Dr. Alejandro Peirone, FSCAI
Private and Children`s Hospital of Córdoba, Argentina.
November 30th, 2019. Bs As.
Transcatheter pulmonary valve
replacement using the Pulsta valve:
initial experience
Simposio “Omnimédica”
Lecture title:

Model name
Outer diameter
(mm)
Flare diameter
(mm)
Total length (mm)
±Tolerance(5%)
Expansion force (gf)
±Standard deviation
Compression force (gf)
±Standard deviation
TPV1828 Ø18 Ø22
28±1.4
600 ±21 1705 ±22
TPV2028 Ø20 Ø24 - -
TPV2231 Ø22 Ø26
31 ±1.55
- -
TPV2431 Ø24 Ø28 - -
TPV2633 Ø26 Ø30
33±1.65
- -
TPV2833 Ø28 Ø32 480 ±23 1694 ±27
TPV1838 Ø18 Ø22
38±1.9
630 ±22 1102 ±115
TPV2038 Ø20 Ø24 - -
TPV2238 Ø22 Ø26 - -
TPV2438 Ø24 Ø28 - -
TPV2638 Ø26 Ø30 - -
TPV2838 Ø28 Ø32 - -
TPV3038 Ø30 Ø34 - -
TPV3238 Ø32 Ø36 526 ±26 1336 ±134
Pulsta Valve® sizes
Valve size selection
Main PA,
mm